
Career Exploration Series
Hosted on Zoom (Register on Handshake)

Unless Otherwise Listed

Connecting Major to Career
Thursday, January 30, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

1:00 - 1:45 PM

4:00 - 4:45 PM

Gap Year & Nonprofit Opportunities Drop By
Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Phillips Lobby - Entrance Facing Physics Rd.

10:00 AM - 1:30 PM

Spring Series
Hosted on Zoom (Register on Handshake)

Visit Handshake and search for 

CSN Spring Series or CSN 

Career Exploration to register for each workshop

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Wednesday, April 22, 2025

Job Search Workshop
12:00 - 12:45 PM

12:00 - 12:45 PM

Career Workshops
Spring Semester 2025

(517) 355-9510
CareerServices@csp.msu.edu

Maximizing Your LinkedIn
Monday, February 10, 2025

Thursday, March 13, 2025

12:00 - 1:00 PM

1:00 - 2:00 PM

Navigating Career Fairs
Monday, February 17, 2025 2:00 - 2:45 PM

Writing Resumes and Cover Letters
Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Monday, February 3, 2025

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025

Thursday, April 3, 2025

1:00 - 2:00 PM

1:30 - 2:30 PM

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

2:00 - 3:00 PM

11:15 AM - 12:00 PM

Grad + Professional School: 
Personal Statements and Essays
Thursday, March 20, 2025 11:30 AM - 12:15 PM

Interview Strategies
Thursday, January 23, 2025

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

12:00 - 12:45 PM

3:00 - 3:45 PM

Planning for Grad + Professional School
Thursday, March 13, 2025 12:00 - 12:45 PM

Negotiating Job Offers
and Understanding Benefits
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 4:00 - 5:00 PM

Connect With Us on TikTok and Instagram:

@msu_careerservices

Post-Grad Gap Year Options
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 12:00 - 12:30 PM

Creating a Federal Resume
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 12:00 - 12:45 PM

Federal Government Internship + Job Search
Strategy 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 11:30 AM - 12:15 PM

For International Students
Full Time Jobs for International Students:
Understanding OPT
Friday, January 31, 2025

Wells Hall B117

2:00 - 3:30 PM

 International Student Internships: 
Understanding CPT
Friday, February 7, 2025

Wells Hall B117

2:00 - 3:30 PM

International Student Q+A Table at the Spring All
Majors Career Fair
Thursday, February 20, 2025

Spartan Stadium, 4th Floor Office Tower

3:00 - 6:00 PM

OPT Webinar: Full-Time Jobs for International
Students
Friday, March 14, 2025 2:00 - 3:30 PM


